
Rocky Creek - MSB Game Schedule
2022-2023 Youth League

Date Time Division Home Away Gym Changed
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11/20/21 (Sat) 02:00 PM MSB Rocky Creek Advent - C Advent

12/04/21 (Sat) 02:00 PM MSB Prince of Peace - A Rocky Creek Pleasant Grove BC -
Greer

12/11/21 (Sat) 02:00 PM MSB Rocky Creek Pleasant Grove BC - Greer Pleasant Grove BC -
Greer

12/18/21 (Sat) 03:00 PM MSB Brookwood Rocky Creek Prince of Peace

01/08/22 (Sat) 01:00 PM MSB Advent - A Rocky Creek Pleasant Grove BC -
Greer

01/15/22 (Sat) 02:00 PM MSB Rocky Creek Mauldin - B Pleasant Grove BC -
Greer

01/22/22 (Sat) 02:00 PM MSB St Mary Mag - A Rocky Creek Advent

01/27/22 (Thu) 07:00 PM MSB Advent - B Rocky Creek Rocky Creek

01/31/22 (Mon) 08:00 PM MSB Rocky Creek Aldersgate Rocky Creek Tournament

02/05/22 (Sat) 12:00 PM MSB Advent - A Rocky Creek Advent Tournament

02/10/22 (Thu) 06:30 PM MSB Prince of Peace - A Rocky Creek Mauldin UMC Tournament


